
SELECT YOUR TRAY SIZE

LENGTH 
(MM)

WIDTH 
(MM)

DEPTH 
(MM)

1400 800 30

1400 900 30

1500 800 30

1500 900 30

1600 800 30

1700 800 30

1700 900 30

1800 900 30

TRAY SPECIFICATION

WASTE 
POSITION

WEIGHT 
KG MATERIAL

14.8 SMC

17 SMC

17.1 SMC

18.6 SMC

17.9 SMC

18.7 SMC

20.2 SMC

21 SMC

GLASS SPECIFICATION

SIZE (MM) THICKNESS
(MM)

WEIGHT 
KG

ADJUSTMENT  
(MM)

1950x800 8 34 800-825

1950x800 8 34 800-825

1950x900 8 37 875-900

1950x900 8 37 875-900

1950x1000 8 43 1000-1025

1950x1000 8 43 1000-1025

1950x1000 8 43 1000-1025

1950x1000 8 43 1000-1025

SUPPORT ARM

SHAPE MATERIAL

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

Square Aluminium

RETURN GLASS SPECIFICATION

SIZE (MM) THICKNESS
(MM)

WEIGHT 
KG

1950x800 8 34

1950x900 8 37

1950x800 8 34

1950x900 8 37

1950x800 8 34

1950x800 8 34

1950x900 8 37

1950x900 8 37




